PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)
(SAHIWAL REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/51001862

2/51000774

3/51001730

4/51001435

5/51000821

6/51000230

7/51000391

8/51001856

9/51001831

10/51000574

11/51001779

12/51001793

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD WAQAR
MAQBOOL AHMAD

SHAHZAD RAZA
AHMAD RAZA

PERVAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

JAVED MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ ALI

USMAN TARIQ
TARIQ MAHMOOD

AWAIS SAFDER
SYED SAFDER HUSSAIN SHAH

MUBASHER HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

NADEEM JAVED
MUHAMMAD NASEER

MUHAMMAD SALAL
SAEED AKHTAR

KHIZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR TUFAIL
KHALID MEHMOOD

ABID FARID
GHULAM FARID TAHIR

DOMICILE

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL
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From Pre-page

28 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Sahiwal Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/51001620

14/51001801

15/51000318

16/51000795

17/51001413

18/51000083

19/51000562

20/51001465

21/51000297

22/51000078

23/51000560

31/51000754

50/51000729

51/51000730

52/51002037

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD DJAZ

MUHAMMAD USAMA ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YASIN

IFTIKHAR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

IMRAN ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

SAFI UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

MOAZAM SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHIR CHUGHTAI
MUHAMMAD ATHAR CHUGHTAI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

KANDEEL FATIMA
SAFDAR ALI

HAFSA TAHIR
KHUDA DAD TAHIR

DARAKHSHANDA TAHIR
KHUDADAD TAHIR

IRAM SAEED
SAEED AHMAD ANJUM

DOMICILE

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

OKARA
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28 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Sahiwal Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

87/51001765 AAKASH ROHAIL SAHIWAL
AFTAB THOMAS

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 12-05-2020
CASE NO. 40-RG-2019
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