

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)**(SAHIWAL REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERI	<u>T</u>
1/51001862	MUHAMMAD WAQAR MAQBOOL AHMAD	PAKPATTAN
2/51000774	SHAHZAD RAZA AHMAD RAZA	OKARA
3/51001730	PERVAIZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	OKARA
4/51001435	JAVED MUMTAZ MUMTAZ ALI	SAHIWAL
5/51000821	USMAN TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD	OKARA
6/51000230	AWAIS SAFDER SYED SAFDER HUSSAIN SHAH	SAHIWAL
7/51000391	MUBASHER HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	OKARA
8/51001856	NADEEM JAVED MUHAMMAD NASEER	PAKPATTAN
9/51001831	MUHAMMAD SALAL SAEED AKHTAR	SAHIWAL
10/51000574	KHIZAR HAYAT MUHAMMAD RIAZ	OKARA
11/51001779	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR TUFAIL KHALID MEHMOOD	SAHIWAL
12/51001793	ABID FARID GHULAM FARID TAHIR	SAHIWAL

28 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit) (Sahiwal Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/51001620	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD IJAZ	OKARA
14/51001801	MUHAMMAD USAMA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	SAHIWAL
15/51000318	MUHAMMAD AFZAL ALLAH YAR	SAHIWAL
16/51000795	MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN ZULFIQAR ALI	OKARA
17/51001413	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD YASIN	OKARA
18/51000083	IFTIKHAR HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN	OKARA
19/51000562	IMRAN ALI ZULFIQAR ALI	SAHIWAL
20/51001465	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	PAKPATTAN
21/51000297	SAFI UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	OKARA
22/51000078	MOAZAM SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	OKARA
23/51000560	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHIR CHUGHTAI MUHAMMAD ATHAR CHUGHTAI	SAHIWAL
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
31/51000754	KANDEEL FATIMA SAFDAR ALI	SAHIWAL
50/51000729	HAFSA TAHIR KHUDA DAD TAHIR	PAKPATTAN
51/51000730	DARAKHSHANDA TAHIR KHUDADAD TAHIR	PAKPATTAN
52/51002037	IRAM SAEED SAEED AHMAD ANJUM	OKARA

28 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit) (Sahiwal Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

87/51001765 AAKASH ROHAIL SAHIWAL AFTAB THOMAS

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 12-05-2020 **CASE NO.** 40-RG-2019